FARM TO TABLE
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FROM THE GRILL

ETDAZ 1 —ICEMEERFRNDELY

Seared Miyagi salmon with spinach
HPEY—EVDORY LIFSNAE

Fresh fish carpaccio, kale, crushed lemon vinaigrette
gEoAIVIN\yFa =V IZvvalEYOEXRILY b

Homemade salmon marinade salade nigoise
BREY—EVIUROTSZHAZYT—X

Miura farm vegetables in maxican style salad
SHEEFEDOAF I AVYTH

Cajun chicken and quinoa grain salad
TADYVFFRVEFITDI LA VT TH

Romaine Lettuce Caesar Salad with generously sliced Bacon
AXAYLEREBNIN—OV DY —HF—H 54X

Foie gras and shiitake mushroom paté with pickles
TATTZELWEITDINT EVIVARA

Assorted cheese and dried fruit
F—=RXERSATIL—YDEYEDLY

1,100

1,150

1,200

1,100

1,300

1,250

1,300

1,600

TAPAS

Los Angeles balcony Special homemade pickles
AY YY)V A NIVIAZ—BREE T IVABRY &bt

Spanish Iberico ham chorizo sausage
ANRA VEAN)ABEOFa) Y —

French fries with two sauces
TUVF T4 RRT M 28DV —RFKAZ

Vegimeat sauce and mozzarella enchilada lasagna

Ja—HY [T FS—8) XILZTIVFYaAvhHIbx b

Three-olive assortment
3BEOA )T EbhE

Chef’'s recommended six-tapas assortment
YIT7ETTH AHDOR/NRBEDEHOY61E

TRAF

500

750

750

850

900

1,500

Chef Recommended Today's meat dish
VIT7HTITSH KHORKIE

Please inquire the staff

Chef Recommended Today's seafood dish
VIT7HTITSH AHOERE

Please inquire the staff

Thick-cut Sangen Pork Roast 200g 2,200
=mxBEO0—X EylY 2009

US flank steak 150g 2,400
USEE 7522 RXT—F 1509

Japanese Beef Rump 100g 2,800
EEF>>7 1009

Locally caught red sea bream 120g 1,900
IBE 1209

swordfish 120g 1,900
AHYF 1209

Atlantic salmon 1209 1,800

FRSVTF v —EY 1209

kinmedai sea bream 120g 2,300
&=B# 1209

SAUCE BEFELGY —RAEHEVLZEL
Please choose your favorite source

Bordelaise sauce

NVFL—XYV—X

Vigarade Sauce (Citrus Sauce)
JAHAZ—FY—X (#HiERY—2R)

Japonais sauce
Ty RRY—2R

Reforu sauce
L7+—IbY—2X

Herb butter sauce
FEENGZ—Y—X

Cassis mustard sauce
HIARAZ—RY—X

Grain & Maccheroni

Vongole Bianco with Whelk and Plenty of Shellfish Umami
BOEH 2 RUDZIEDA> R ILET7 > O

Chef Recommended Today's pasta dish
YIT7ETITH ARHDINXA

Risotto granchio -Indulge in crabs with this risotto-
DYy bk T50FF ~EIKLDOUYY b~

1,650

1,500

2,000

DESSERTS

Premium tiramisu
BEF45ZX

Fluffy Earl Grey terrine
T=IWTLADIADY T —R

Ruby chocolate terrine
IeE=3357)—3X

Strawberry mille feuille pate filo
AFIADIINT 4 —1 N—F+T74OT

Today's patissier special dessert
AEDNT 1V IFHTH—

650

950

1,000

950

1,000

Bread charge 500 per person.
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